1/25/2019

(/index.html)

Scrip Code : 532940

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Quarter ending :December 2015

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Category of No. of
shareholder  shareholders

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 7,816

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

10

Grand Total 7,826

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

3,28,95,554

4,27,69,952

7,56,65,506

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total no.
shares held

3,28,95,554

4,27,69,952

7,56,65,506

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4347

56.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Total

0,
No. of asa%

Voting

Rights Total

Voting
right

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Yes/No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No. of Shares
pledged or
otherwise .
No. of equity
encumbered ;
shares held in
Asa % .
of dematerialized
No.(a) total form
Shares
held(b)
80,00,000 24.32 3,28,95,554
0.00 4,27,69,944
0.00
0.00
0.00
80,00,000 10.57 7,56,65,498

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=88.00&Flag=New
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Category of
shareholder

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Shalini Nalin
Gupta
Jagdishkumar
Madanlal Gupta
Kamal Jagdish
Gupta

Nalin Jagdish
Gupta

Kusum Jagdish
Gupta

Sonal Kamal
Gupta

Any Other
(specify)

J Kumar Minerals
& Mines India
Private Limited

J Kumar Minerals
& Mines India
Private Limited

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2
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J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

Quarter Ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of
shareholders

10

10

No. of fully
paid up

equity
shares held

2,33,06,910
20,71,820
1,07,83,050
28,45,000
28,14,000
28,49,020
19,44,020

95,88,644

65,91,954

29,96,690

3,28,95,554

3,28,95,554

Total nos.
shares held

2,33,06,910

20,71,820

1,07,83,050

28,45,000

28,14,000

28,49,020

19,44,020

95,88,644

65,91,954

29,96,690

3,28,95,554

3,28,95,554

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
0.00
30.80
2.74
14.25
3.76
3.72
3.77
2.57

12.67

8.71

3.96

43.47
0.00

4347

Number of Shares

pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

Asa %

of

No.(a) total

Shares
held(b)
0.00
80,00,000 3432
0.00
40,00,000 37.10
20,00,000 70.30
20,00,000 71.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80,00,000 24.32
0.00
80,00,000 24.32

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=5329408&qtrid=88.00&QtrName=December%202015

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

2,33,06,910
20,71,820
1,07,83,050
28,45,000
28,14,000
28,49,020
19,44,020

95,88,644

65,91,954

29,96,690

3,28,95,554

3,28,95,554
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Category & Name
of the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Dsp Blackrock
Micro Cap Fund
Birla Sun Life
Trustee Company
Private Limited
A/Cbirla Sun Life
Infrastructure Fund
Hdfc Trustee
Company Limited -
Hdfc Capital Builder
Fund

Uti-Mid Cap Fund

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
American Funds
Insurance Series
Global Small
Capitalization Fund
Smallcap World
Fund, Inc

Gmo Emerging
Domestic
Opportunities Fund
Blackrock Global
Funds Asian Dragon
Fund

Goldman Sachs
India Fund Limited
Blackrock Global
Funds - Asian
Growth Leaders
Fund

Financial
Institutions/ Banks
Insurance
Companies
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

Quarter ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
No. of fully pqltd
shareholder up equity
shares
held
0 0
34 9648519
0 1542310
0 2958398
0 1589040
0 1369862

54 18081309

0 2901000
0 4092000
0 1389896
0 1406186
0 3099824
0 811609
2 11328
10 6923830

Total no.
shares held

96,48,519

15,42,310

29,58,398

15,89,040

13,69,862

1,80,81,309

29,01,000

40,92,000

13,89,896

14,06,186

30,99,824

8,11,609

11,328

69,23,830

Shareholding Lo

% calculated No. of of ?
as per SCRR, Voting Total
1957 Asa % Rights Votin

of (A+B+C2) rightg

0.00 0.00

12.75 0.00

2.04 0.00

391 0.00

2.10 0.00

1.81 0.00

23.90 0.00

3.83 0.00

5.41 0.00

1.84 0.00

1.86 0.00

410 0.00

1.07 0.00

0.01 0.00

9.15 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=5329408&qtrid=88.00&QtrName=December%202015

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not
Applicable)

96,48,519

15,42,310

29,58,398

15,89,040

13,69,862

1,80,81,309

29,01,000

40,92,000

13,89,896

14,06,186

30,99,824

8,11,609

11,328

69,23,830
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1/25/2019 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
Hdfc Standard Life

Insurance Company 0 1921862 19,21,862 2.54 0.00 19,21,862
Limited

Max Life Insurance

Company Limited 0 2654722 26,54,722 3.51 0.00 26,54,722
A/C - Ulif0022

Bajaj Allianz Life

Insurance Company 0 1909850 19,09,850 2.52 0.00 19,09,850
Ltd.

Sub Total B1 100 34664986  3,46,64,986 45381 0.00 3,46,64,986
B2) Central

Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00

Government(s)/

President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Individual share

capital upto Rs. 2 7172 2675140 26,75,140 3.54 0.00 26,75,132
Lacs

Individual share

capital in excess of 5 477402 4,77,402 0.63 0.00 4,77,402
Rs. 2 Lacs

NBFCs registered 2 133682 1,33,682 0.18 0.00 1,33,682
with RBI

Any Other (specify) 537 4818742 48,18,742 6.37 0.00 48,18,742
Trusts 1 1256 1,256 0.00 0.00 1,256
NRI 159 103954 1,03,954 0.14 0.00 1,03,954
Clearing Members 45 20635 20,635 0.03 0.00 20,635
Bodies Corporate 332 4692897 46,92,897 6.20 0.00 46,92,897
Tata Aia Life

Insurance Co Ltd-

Whole Life Mid 5 1547776  1547,776 2.05 0.00 15,47,776

Capequity Fund-Ulif
009 04/01/07 Wle
110

Manya Traders

. . 1 1056356 10,56,356 1.40 0.00 10,56,356
Private Limited
Sub Total B3 7716 8104966 81,04,966 10.71 0.00 81,04,958
B=B1+B2+B3 7816 42769952  4,27,69,952 56.53 0.00 4,27,69,944

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=5329408&qtrid=88.00&QtrName=December%202015 2/2
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

Scrip Code : 532940 Quarter ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully
Category & No. of pald‘up
Name of the hareholder(l) equity
Shareholders() shareholder shares
held(V)

Total no. Shareholding % Number of equity shares
shares calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized

held(VII = 1957 As a % of form(XIV)(Not

IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.

0 0 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=88.00&QtrName=December%202015 11
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Shareholding Pattern

J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.
Scrip Code : 532940

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the No. of % of total no. Date of reporting by the
No. Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=88.00&CompName=J. KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20LTD.&...

Quarter ending : December 2015

NIL
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