

Shareholding Pattern

J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter ending: December 2015

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of S pledge otherv encumb No.(a)	d or vise	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A)								` '	
Promoter & Promoter Group	10	3,28,95,554	3,28,95,554	43.47		0.00	80,00,000	24.32	3,28,95,554
(B) Public	7,816	4,27,69,952	4,27,69,952	56.53		0.00		0.00	4,27,69,944
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	7,826	7,56,65,506	7,56,65,506	100.00		0.00	80,00,000	10.57	7,56,65,498

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

 $\textbf{Click here for} \ \ \text{Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1\% or more of the Total No. of Shares. \\$



Shareholding Pattern

J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter Ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o pledge other encumb No.(a)	ed or wise pered As a % of total Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2,33,06,910	2,33,06,910	30.80	80,00,000	34.32	2,33,06,910
Shalini Nalin Gupta		20,71,820	20,71,820	2.74		0.00	20,71,820
Jagdishkumar Madanlal Gupta		1,07,83,050	1,07,83,050	14.25	40,00,000	37.10	1,07,83,050
Kamal Jagdish Gupta		28,45,000	28,45,000	3.76	20,00,000	70.30	28,45,000
Nalin Jagdish Gupta		28,14,000	28,14,000	3.72	20,00,000	71.07	28,14,000
Kusum Jagdish Gupta		28,49,020	28,49,020	3.77		0.00	28,49,020
Sonal Kamal Gupta Any Other (specify) J Kumar Minerals & Mines India Private Limited J Kumar Minerals		19,44,020	19,44,020	2.57		0.00	19,44,020
	4	95,88,644	95,88,644	12.67		0.00	95,88,644
	2	65,91,954	65,91,954	8.71		0.00	65,91,954
& Mines India Private Limited	2	29,96,690	29,96,690	3.96		0.00	29,96,690
Sub Total A1	10	3,28,95,554	3,28,95,554	43.47	80,00,000	24.32	3,28,95,554
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	10	3,28,95,554	3,28,95,554	43.47	80,00,000	24.32	3,28,95,554



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	34	9648519	96,48,519	12.75		0.00	96,48,519
Dsp Blackrock Micro Cap Fund Birla Sun Life	0	1542310	15,42,310	2.04		0.00	15,42,310
Trustee Company Private Limited A/Cbirla Sun Life Infrastructure Fund Hdfc Trustee	0	2958398	29,58,398	3.91		0.00	29,58,398
Company Limited - Hdfc Capital Builder Fund	0	1589040	15,89,040	2.10		0.00	15,89,040
Uti-Mid Cap Fund	0	1369862	13,69,862	1.81		0.00	13,69,862
Foreign Portfolio Investors American Funds Insurance Series Global Small Capitalization Fund	54	18081309	1,80,81,309	23.90		0.00	1,80,81,309
	0	2901000	29,01,000	3.83		0.00	29,01,000
Smallcap World Fund, Inc Gmo Emerging	0	4092000	40,92,000	5.41		0.00	40,92,000
Domestic Opportunities Fund	0	1389896	13,89,896	1.84		0.00	13,89,896
Blackrock Global Funds Asian Dragon Fund	0	1406186	14,06,186	1.86		0.00	14,06,186
Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited Blackrock Global	0	3099824	30,99,824	4.10		0.00	30,99,824
Funds - Asian Growth Leaders Fund	0	811609	8,11,609	1.07		0.00	8,11,609
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	11328	11,328	0.01		0.00	11,328
Insurance Companies	10	6923830	69,23,830	9.15		0.00	69,23,830

1/25/2019			Shareholding Patt	ern Public ShareHolder	ſ	
Hdfc Standard Life Insurance Company Limited	0	1921862	19,21,862	2.54	0.00	19,21,862
Max Life Insurance Company Limited A/C - Ulif0022	0	2654722	26,54,722	3.51	0.00	26,54,722
Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Ltd.	0	1909850	19,09,850	2.52	0.00	19,09,850
Sub Total B1	100	34664986	3,46,64,986	45.81	0.00	3,46,64,986
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	7172	2675140	26,75,140	3.54	0.00	26,75,132
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	5	477402	4,77,402	0.63	0.00	4,77,402
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	133682	1,33,682	0.18	0.00	1,33,682
Any Other (specify)	537	4818742	48,18,742	6.37	0.00	48,18,742
Trusts	1	1256	1,256	0.00	0.00	1,256
NRI	159	103954	1,03,954	0.14	0.00	1,03,954
Clearing Members	45	20635	20,635	0.03	0.00	20,635
Bodies Corporate	332	4692897	46,92,897	6.20	0.00	46,92,897
Tata Aia Life Insurance Co Ltd- Whole Life Mid Capequity Fund-Ulif 009 04/01/07 Wle 110	5	1547776	15,47,776	2.05	0.00	15,47,776
Manya Traders Private Limited	1	1056356	10,56,356	1.40	0.00	10,56,356
Sub Total B3	7716	8104966	81,04,966	10.71	0.00	81,04,958
D D4 D2 D2	7016	42760052	4 27 60 052	56.53	0.00	4 27 60 644

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

42769952

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

4,27,69,952

56.53

0.00

4,27,69,944

<u>Note</u>

B=B1+B2+B3

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

7816

- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

J. Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter ending: December 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the	No. of	% of total no.	Date of reporting by the	
No.	Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	of shares	Trading Member	
_	NII	NII	NII	NII	NI	ı